

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.9731 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	30.06.2026	<u>RNT, J & SS, J</u> Sri Bulla Madhukar, learned counsel for the petitioner present. Learned Special Government Pleader attached to the office of learned Advocate General, prays further time for filing counter affidavit. List the matter on 16.07.2026. _____ RNT, J _____ SS, J SPP	