

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.07.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>PKC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that counter has been received. He seeks time to file rejoinder affidavit as also the application for amendment in view of the subsequent development. 2. Post on 06.08.2026. _____ RNT,J _____ PKC,J AG	